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COMMISSION REGULATION (EEC) No 3172/82
of 26 November 1982

fixing the intervention buying-in prices for hindquarters of beef applicable from
6 December 1982

value of meat arising out of the age, weight, conforma­
tion and finish of the animals concerned ;

Whereas the measures provided for in this Regulation
are in accordance with the opinion of the Management
Committee for Beef and Veal ,

HAS ADOPTED THIS REGULATION :

Article 1

THE COMMISSION OF THE EUROPEAN
COMMUNITIES,

Having regard to the Treaty establishing the European
Economic Community,

Having regard to Council Regulation (EEC) No 805/68
of 27 June 1968 on the common organization of the
market in beef and veal ('), as last amended by the Act
of Accession of Greece, and in particular Article 6 (5)
(c) thereof,

Whereas, pursuant to Council Regulation (EEC) No
1 1 97/82 (2), which fixes the intervention price for the
period 6 December 1982 until the end of the market­
ing year, it is necessary to adapt the prices for buying
in by intervention agencies ;

Whereas the upper and lower limits for buying-in
prices must be fixed in such a way as to allow inter­
vention agencies to take account of the differences in

With effect from 6 December 1982, intervention agen­
cies shall buy in hindquarters offered to them in
accordance with the conditions laid down in Regula­
tion (EEC) No 2226/78 at prices falling within the
limits laid down for each product in the Annex having
regard to the age , weight, conformation and finish of
the animals from which the said products are
obtained .

Article 2

This Regulation shall enter into force on 6 December
1982 .

This Regulation shall be binding in its entirety and directly applicable in all Member
States .

Done at Brussels , 26 November 1982.

For the Commission

Poul DALSAGER

Member of the Commission

(') OJ No L 148 , 28 . 6 . 1968 , p . 24.
(2) OJ No L 140, 18 . 5 . 1982, p . 26 .
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BILAG — ANHANG — ΠΑΡΑΡΤΗΜΑ — ANNEX — ANNEXE — ALLEGATO — BIJLAGE

Opkøbspris i ECU pr. 100 kg af produkterne
Ankaufspreis in ECU je 100 kg des Erzeugnisses
Τιμή άγορα̃ς σέ ECU άνά 100 χγρ προϊόντων
Buying-in price in ECU per 100 kg of product

Prix d'achat en Ecus par 100 kilogrammes de produits
Prezzi di acquisto in ECU per 100 kg di prodotti

Aankoopprijs in Ecu per 100 kg produkt

Maksimum
Obere Grenze
'Ανώτατο öριο
Upper limit

• Limite supérieure
Limite superiore
Bovengrenzen

Minimum
Untere Grenze
Κατώτατο öριο
Lower limit

Limite inférieure
Limite inferiore
Ondergrenzen

BELGIQUE/BELGIË
— Quartiers arrière, découpe droite à 5 côtes, provenant des :
— Achtervoeten, recht afgesneden op 5 ribben, afkomstig
van :

Bœufs 55 % — Ossen 55 % 396,722 374,617
Taureaux 55 % — Stieren 55 % 393,232 371,127

DANMARK

— Bagfjerdinger, udskåret med 5 ribben, af :
Stude I 361,307 357,056
Tyre P 368,594 364,343
Ungtyre I 384,989 380,738

— Bagfjerdinger, udskåret med 8 ribben, såkaldte »pisto­
len, af :
Stude I 376,488 371,630
Tyre P 384,382 379,524
Ungtyre I 400,777 395,919

DEUTSCHLAND

— Hinterviertel, gerade Schnittführung mit 5 Rippen, stam­
mend von :

Bullen A 400,740 393,361

ΕΛΛΑΣ

— Όπίσθια τέταρτα εύθείας τομής μέ 5 πλευρές προερ­
χόμενα άπό:
Μόσχο B 435,446 430,937
Μόσχο Γ 431,839 427,331

— Όπίσθια τέταρτα τομής « pistola » μέ 8 πλευρές προερ­
χόμενα άπό :
Μόσχο B 453,597 448,893
Μόσχο Γ 449,840 445,137

FRANCE

— Quartiers arrière, découpe droite à 3 côtes, provenant des :
Bœufs U 449,510 432,078
Bœufs R 420,296 402,863
Bœufs O 395,924 378,491
Jeunes bovins U 420,457 406,899
Jeunes bovins R 402,057 388,499
Jeunes bovins O 374,780 361,221

— Quartiers arrière, découpe a 8 côtes, dite « pistola », prove­
nant des :

Bœufs U 468,233 450,155
Bœufs R 437,889 419,811
Bœufs O 412,387 394,309
Jeunes bovins U 438,050 424,007
Jeunes bovins R 418,843 404,800
Jeunes bovins O 390,436 376,393
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Minimum
Untere Grenze
Κατώτατο öpio

Maksimum
Obere Grenze
'Ανώτατο öpio
Upper limit

Limite supérieure
Limite superiore
Bovengrenzen

Lower limit
Limite inférieure
Limite inferiore
Ondergrenzen

IRELAND

357,853
346,898

351,773
340,818

— Hindquarters, straight cut at third rib, from :
Steers 1
Steers 2

— Hindquarters, pistola cut at the eighth rib, from :
Steers 1
Steers 2

372,773
361,353

366,433
355,015

ITALIA

— Quarti posteriori, taglio a 5 costole, detto pistola, prove­
nienti dai :

Vitelloni 1 484,096
Vitelloni 2 456,944

474,011
446,858

— Quarti posteriori, taglio a 8 costole, detto pistola, prove­
nienti dai :

Vitelloni 1 476,339
Vitelloni 2 449,961

467,029
440,652

LUXEMBOURG

393,698 385,321
— Quartiers arrière, découpe droite à 5 côtes, provenant des :

Boeufs, taureaux extra

— Quartiers arrière, découpe à 8 côtes, dite « pistola », prove­
nant des :

Bœufs, taureaux extra

NEDERLAND

410,218 401,376

— Achtervoeten, recht afgesneden op 5 ribben, afkomstig
van :

Stieren, Ie kwaliteit 391,563 380,675

UNITED KINGDOM

A. Great Britain

370,206
366,295

365,939
362,027

— Hindquarters, straight cut at third rib, from :
Steers M
Steers H

— Hindquarters, pistola cut at the eighth rib, from :
Steers M
Steers H

385,643
381,554

381,198
377,108

B. Northern Ireland

362,415
355,869
357,940

358,148
351,602
353,671

— Hindquarters, straight cut at third rib, from :
Steers L/M
Steers L/H
Steers T

— Hindquarters, pistola cut at the eighth rib, from :
Steers L/M
Steers L/H
Steers T

377,513
370,707
372,841

373,067
366,262
368,396


